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Current - Active Owners Email Unit/Week Owned

Anderson, Dennis & Vicki anddelt@sbcglobal.net U11/W9

Andonian, Art & Laurel abandoni1@comcast.net U5/W2

Apple, Beverly applekona11@gmail.com U11/W2

Arntson, Eric & Stephanie eric.arntson@yahoo.com U2/W7

Awdey, Harry hawdey@gmail.com U2/W31

Ballantine, Kevin & Lynda blueladyfox@aol.com U14/W3, U19/W42

Bareither, Chad & Rachel rmbareither@yahoo.com U19/W49

Barlass, Scott & Sandra barlass@sbcglobal.net U14/W6

Bazinski, Elizabeth ebazinski@aol.com U2/W47

Beacon Hill Foundation andi.allen@beaconhillgr.org, 

jeffingrapids@gmail.com

U11/Wks 20,21

Beamer, Bruce & Ginny gingin541@mac.com U2/W38

Beaudette, Philip & Barbara pbbeau@bellsouth.net, bgbeau@yahoo.com U5/W32,U14/W51

Belloni, Maeve & Robert maevebelloni@gmail.com, 

robertbelloni14@gmail.com

U8/W2

Bick, Roger & Jennifer rogerbick@juno.com U8/W52

Blacklock, Craig & Pam k79firebird@yahoo.com U11/W6

Blake, David & Susan U5/W1

Blakeslee, Mary & Neil mary.blakeslee@gmail.com U8/W29, U19 W37

Boussum, James & Margaret jamesboussum@yahoo.com U5/W48

Brown, Oscar & Maria mariaclarabrown@comcast.net U8/Wks7, 32

Bry, Paul & Darlene pbernb@gmail.com U14/W5

Buffin, Lisa & Joe 3382buff@att.net U2/W35, U19/W35, U5/W20

Cardozo, Jeff jeffuf41@gmail.com U2/W16

Carlson, A. Scott carlsonscott@comcast.net U8/W1, U14/W1

Cash, Michael & Heidi hmc@whidbey.com U14/W22

Harbor Cove Timeshare Owners Association

Owner Contact List
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Cash, Ronald ron.cash@sbcglobal.net U2/Wks 22,29,30, U11/Wks1,52

Chambers, Elin & Arni ejchmb@yahoo.com U5/W18,43

Chapman, Richard & Martha marthapchapman@gmail.com U8/W23, U14 W30

Choudhury, Sajal & Barbara sajallynn@comcast.net U11/W43

Craig, Pam pcraig126@earthlink.net U19/W32

Dahlin, Gregory & Marlene mcdahlin68@sbcglobal.net U2/W11

Deane, Larry deanecpa@yahoo.com U14/W16

Dennis, Robert & Kimberlie robertdennis179@gmail.com U8/Wks26, 27

Doby, James & Susan jsakd@att.net U8/Wks21,22

Dougherty, Bobbie bsdougherty12@gmail.com U2/W41

Eighmey, Frances eighmey1@aol.com U14/W38

Elconin, Joel &  Lisa elco40@comcast.net, 

lisaelconin@gmail.com

U8/W28, U11/W28

Eschrich, Robert & Eva Marie bonzaibobs@hotmail.com U2/W46

Fales, Ardith karen@bhcpm.com U8/W11

Farlam, Jason & Avril jfarlam@gmail.com U14/W37

Farman, Julie jfarman@comcast.net U14/W21

Farman, Julie & Yvonne Burnett U11/Wks32, 33

Faust, Alice coury8782@aol.com U5/W36

Fenzan, Robert & Carol rkfenzan@aol.com U19/W25, U14/Wks34, 35

Fisher, Thomas & Kathleen U5/W51

Fox, Ken & Lisa kenli@comcast.net U19/W4

Frey, Barbara barbfrey1@gmail.com U8/W51

Gabrielli, Domenico & Laura domenicogabrielli@yahoo.com U11/W19, U5/W38

Girand, Lance lancegirand@gmail.com U19/W5

Glenn, Tom tcglenn57@yahoo.com U11/W50

Glossinger, Terry 1025terryg@gmail.com U5/W15

Glysson, Nancy & James prairiepretty@aol.com U5/W23

Hammer, Annette & Philip U5/W7

Hardy, Patricia lulu21320@yahoo.com U11/W16

Harvanek, Gail gailharvanek@me.com U14/Wks 2, 40, 42

Hinman, Stephanie srhinman@gmail.com U5/W22

Hodges, Richard rthjet@aol.com U2/Wks49, 52
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Hoffman, Leslie lesliepetsitter@yahoo.com U8/W34

Horn, Barbara & Terrance getterry1@aol.com U8/W45

Howe, Thomas & Jennifer howe658@comcast.net U11/W5

Humig, Deb & Fred fhjr27@comcast.net U5/W37, U19/W21

Hurckes, James & Jodie goddessofjodum@comcast.net U5/Wks3,34, U8/42

Jamieson, William & Karen williamjamieson@prodigy.net U5/Wks26,27,28

Jarczynski, Dorothy dorothyjar@hotmail.com U14/W39

Jensen, Dale boda1219@yahoo.com U2/W36

Karas, Joseph & Phyllis phylannk@aol.com U11/W30, U14/W29, U19/W30

Karlskin, Daniel & Kyra dkarlskin@yahoo.com U2/W17

Kay, Susan & Robert robert.kay123@comcast.net, 

msusankay3@gmail.com

U19/W3

Kevin & Julie Emison emison@msn.com U2/W40, U5/W25

Kihm, Eric ekihm@kalamazooinjurylaw.com U14/W23

Klawender, Elizabeth ewright383@aol.com U19/W22

Kline, Linda & Kline, Janis lkline63@yahoo.com U19/Wks10, 23

Kline, Sandra kline4198@comcast.net U2/W9

Korleski, Jean jkorw@aol.com U8/W20, U8/W33

Krieger, Edward elkelk89@gmail.com U19/W36

Kucera, Mike & Lynda mkucera@financialarch.com, 

lyndakucera42@gmail.com

U8/Wks24,25

LaDrigue, John johntlad@sbcglobal.net U14/W41

LaRou, David & Gail dglarou@wowway.com U14/Wks4,8

Lawson, Donald & Marjann mauicleo@aol.com, 

mike_wood03@yahoo.com

U2/W18

Lesperance, Mark & Hope hopethehope@live.com U14/Wks25,26

Lipson, Daniel & Jerome, Janice danlipson59@gmail.com U5/W33

Lumbert, Brian lumbert94@hotmail.com U5/W13

Makarov, Charles & Brenda bdmakarov@gmail.com, 

goblue1967@yahoo.com

U2/W12,U8/W3

Marx, Ken & Lorraine lmarx1956@sbcglobal.net U19/Wks20, 38

McAllister, Barbara bmcallister18@gmail.com U2/W37
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McGinnis, Michael & Julie mcginnisjulie@yahoo.com U2/W45, U8/W41

McKee, Gary & Charlotte gcmckee2181@gmail.com U11/W24

McKee, Lloyd & Helen U5/W24, U19/W47

McSorley, John johnemcsorley@gmail.com U11/W47

Meitzler, Carmelita cdmeitzler@yahoo.com U19/W6

Melangton, Jack & Johanna jmelangton@mac.com U8/W35

Merriam, Jacqueline jackiemerriam@gmail.com U2/Wks8, 27, 28, U19/W28

Middlecamp, Peter & Daphine pjmidd@yahoo.com U11/W18

Minning, Monica & Matthew U14/W10

Mitchell, Mark & Jean jeananita60@gmail.com U11/Wks26, 27

Mouradian, Martin & Nancy mou.radian@hotmail.com U19/W29

Murphy, Thomas & Doreen tom.murphy@hearst.com, 

tfmurphy18@yahoo.com

U19/Wks17,26,39

Nash, Robert & Kristi rnash216@comcast.net U19/W31

Neville, Bruce & Nancy bnneville@aol.com U19/Wks8,27

Newbury, Ken & Nancy kennewbury@gmail.com U14/Wks27,28

Oberlin, Lori U11Wk 34, U5W35, U14Wk43

O'Donnell, Brendan brodonne@yahoo.com U2/W10

Olsztyn, Joseph & Georgene golsztyn@sbcglobal.net U19/Wks18,19, U8/Wks30, 31

Page, George geopage1@comcast.net U14/W52

Parr, Michael mparr1000@gmail.com U11/W29

Penrod, Ken penrod.penrodk2011@gmail.com U19/W12

Plotzke, Dorothy ddp0095@yahoo.com U19/W11

Plummer, Bruce & Marilyn bplummer@yahoo.com, plummer6@live.com U2/W26, U19/W7

Pysz, Francis & Marsha marshapysz54@gmail.com U11/W25

Ragains, Philip hoorn@millercanfield.com U2/W 3

Randall, Warren & Debra warren2661@gmail.com U8/W9

Robbins, Pat & Carol cprobbins50@cox.net, topwater623@cox.net U5/W39

Rowe, Alan & Cynthia alrowe@remax.net U5/W19, U11/W46

Ruedisueli, Dr. Glennard & Valerie valruedisue@gmail.com U14/Wks11,49

Sandstedt, Stephen & Nancy stevelsand@aol.com U8/W19

Sanquist, Pamela & Daniel dansanquist@aol.com U14/Wks17, 31, 32, U5/W10
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Scheible, Mary & Don scheibleassociates@sbcglobal.net U2/Wks4,5,32,33,34

Schmelzle, Cheryl, Norman & Marc schmelzle@scpa.pro U2/Wks23,48, U14/W33, U19/Wks1,52

Schmelzle, Norman & Jennifer Kyre nschmelzle@comcast.net, 

jkyre@comcast.net

U5/W52, U19/W41

Schoenherr, Kelly kellywdvm@hotmail.com U5/W42

Schuster Ingersoll, Susan Sueschuster@hotmail.com U2/W25

Schuster, Evelyn U11/Wks17,23, U19/W40

Schuster, William schusterwa@emeritus.wccnet.edu U8/W48, U14/W36, U11/W23

Slater, Joanne joanne.slater@yahoo.com U8/W38, U14/W20

Smith, Carol cas43081@gmail.com U2/W6

Smith, Richard & Nancy richs98891@aol.com U11/W42, U19/W24

Snell, Mikel & Janice snell5909@aol.com U2/24

Sokolov, Barbara & Sherwin barbsokolov@aol.com, slsok1@aol.com U2/W51, U5/Wks8,29,30

Spry, Sam spryplace@att.net U2/W19

Straith-Wendland, Tracey tstraith@yahoo.com U19/W16

Strnad, Ann amstrnad@aol.com U5/W21

Sullivan, Lindsey & Dorothy sullivan1002@centurytel.net U2/W20

Tardy, Jason jasontardy@hotmail.com U11/W15

The Fireside Registry, LLC U11/W8

Thompson, Karen ktmotown@yahoo.com U5/W41

Tondera, Richard & Susan sdtondera@gmail.com U11/W11

Tootle, Thomas & JoAnn tomtootle@yahoo.com U2/Wks1,21, U11/Wks4,31

Walsh, Brook brook@nmescapes.com U19/W33

Ward, Mark marknward@gmail.com U2/W2

Ward, Tom & Stephanie stephandtomward@gmail.com U5/Wks5,6

Washburn, Michael & Alicia washburn.mike@gmail.com U5/W31

Wenner, David & Rosemary dhwenner@gmail.com U14/W50

Wilmot, Mark mjwilmot@charter.net U14/Wks46,47

Wilson, Richard & Katherine richardwilpaint@gmail.com U8/W4
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Witbrodt, Dennis & Hendrickson, Connie drwitbrodt@hotmail.com U11/Wks35,40,41, U14/W24

Wolken, Steve & Gloria stevewolken@wowway.com U8/Wks5,6

Wood, Michael & Jeanne mike_wood03@yahoo.com U2/W43

Wunder, Darryl & Rebecca wunder.becky@gmail.com U19/W51

Wykes, John & Karen jlwykes@dmcibb.net U2/W39

HC Timeshare Assoc-have title to these 

weeks.  These weeks are for sale or rent.

Contact Cheryl Schmelzle President -

HCTSOA at schmelzle@scpa.pro

U5/Wks12,17,49;

U8/Wks10,13,15,16,18,49; 

U11/Wks13,39,48,49; U14/Wks12,15; 

U19/Wks15,46,48, 50

Delinquent & Deceased Owner

Weeks:  no contact allowed if bankrupct 

or deceased

Contact Cheryl Schmelzle President -

HCTSOA at schmelzle@scpa.pro

UNITS & WEEKS  IN HCTSOA

RENTAL PROGRAM

A & A Mortgage Specialist, LLC U5/W9, U8/W37

Atwell, Korene (Korey) U14/W45

Baldwin, Margaret U19/W43

Batdorff, Brian U19/W34

Camacci, Michael U8/W46

Chambers, Jackie no contact allowed U14/W13

Coleman, Dorothy U19/W13

Crowell, Sarah & John U11/W38

Debinsky, Ira & Kathleen U11/W12, 51

Deretich, Peter & Linda U14/W9, 43

Dombles, Kathrine U11/W7

Erickson, Elizabeth no contact allowed U14/W7

Eschrich, Barbara U2/W13

Fireside/Hadley U11/W8

Fitzsimons, Ann & John no contact allowed U2/W52, U5/W47

Gromala, Joseph & Mary U8/W8
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Heck, Melvin & Grace U19/W2

Holm, Pat no contact allowed U8/W50

Hopper, Billy no contact allowed U5/W4

Kaplan, Howard & Kate no contact allowed U11/W20

Kent, Lynne U5/ W40

Klatt-Bittinger, Renee U8/W47

Kleinbergs, Atis no contact allowed U19/W45

Lambrix, Lisa Jarvis U8/W43

Lee, Allison U5/W11

Lopez, Sergio & Nadia U11/W45

McDaniel, Russell & Angela U11/W37

McDonald, W. Louis no contact allowed U8/Wks36,40,  U11/W10

Mertz/Coker U5/W45

Metzel, Albert & Wanda U8/W12

O Solar Milo, LLC U5/W46, 50

Saunders, Robert & Karen U11/W3, 36

Sklarski, Louis & Patricia U2/W50

Terpening, Jeff & Ronna U5/W16

The Property Acquisition Trust 2020 LLC U14/W48

Walker, Cara no contact allowed U8/W17

Watson, Richard III & Amy U2/W15

Wood, Randall J U19/W9

Zakarov, Rustam no contact allowed U2/W42


